
Quantity Price Ext. Price Size or type of item

$12.00 one size fits all

$12.00 one size fits all

$12.00 S/M  and L/XL
$5.00 one size fits all

$12.00 one size fits all

$25.00 S  -  M  -  L  -  XL  -  2XL 

$30.00 3XL

$25.00 M  -  L  -  XL

$25.00 M  -  L  -  XL 

$25.00 M - L - XL - 2XL

$25.00 M - L - XL - 2XL

$25.00 S  -  M  -  L  -  XL 

$28.00 2XL

$33.00 3XL

$25.00 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

$30.00 M - L - XL 

$35.00 2XL

$38.00 3XL

$40.00 4XL

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$17.00

$17.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00 Operation Praying Mantis

$10.00

$10.00

US Navy Hunters Hat

USS Wainwright CG-28 Decal   9"

USS Wainwright DLG-28 Crest Decal  5"

USS Wainwright CG-28 Crest Decal  5"

USS Wainwright CG-28  OPM Decal 5"

Tonkin Gulf Yacht Club Decal 6"

Persian Gulf Yacht Club Decal 6"

Enter Sub Total    

Page 1 ---- --- --→

Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue

Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue

Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue

Sweatshirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Decals and Patches
Association Patch

DLG-28 Patch

CG-28 Patch

USS Wainwright DLG-28 Decal   9"

USS Wainwright DLG-28/CG-28 Ship's Store Order Form
Please print legibly; prices subject to change without notice

Make sure you indicated the sizes you need,
and whether its DLG or CG where required

CG-28 Authentic Navy style ball cap

DD-419 silhouette ball cap

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue 

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - White

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Red

ITEM

Hats and Clothing
DLG-28 silhouette ball cap

CG-28 silhouette ball cap

Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Sand

Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Ash Grey



Quantity        Price  Ext. Price            Size or type of Item

$17.00 DLG   CG

$11.00

$16.00

$21.00

$5.00

$12.00

$20.00

$5.00

$30.00 Sold in set only

$12.00        2 or more $10.00 each

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Mix and Match!   Order 

3 or more cruise book 

CD's and pay only $9.00 

each.       

Order 8 or more and 

pay just $8.00 each!

Videos-VHS

Enter Sub Total    
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Decommissioning Ceremonies

September 2001 salvage trip

February 2002 salvage trip

2004 Reunion Memorial Service

Sink-Ex video

Persian Gulf Cruise (1988)

BBC program featuring Wainwright

1979 Carib, Pac-Nicarg; 8-11 NorAtl Ops 

Cruise Book for 11/79 - 5/80 MED

1981 MED Cruise

1982 MED/IO Cruise

1984 MED Cruise
1986 USS Wainwright CG-28  

MED 2A-86
1989 USS Wainwright CG-28  

MED 1-90

1993 The Final Cruise

1967 Tiger Tracks in Southeast Asia  

10 April - 16 November
1968 USS Wainwright DLG-28      WESTPAC 

Cruise
1970 USS Wainwright DLG-28  Around the 

World/WESTPAC

1972 First MED 12/72 - 7/73
1975 2nd MED CRUISE / DLG to CG 6/30  

Black Sea / 1st to visit Romania
1977 3rd MED USS Wainwright CG-28  MED 

'77'

Zippo Brushed Chrome Etched & Painted

White Plastic License Plate Frame

Chrome Metal License Plate Frame

1972 Recruiting Picture

Cruise Books   (on CD's)

1.75 oz DLG-28/CG-28 shot glass

15 oz. DLG-28/CG-28 Beer Mug

12" Wall Tribute Plague & 4" Ornament

Collectibles
USS Wainwright ceramic mug

Ship's Challenge Coin

Zippo Brushed Chrome Etched 



1 $13.00

Sub Total from pages            

1 & 2

Phone:

Email:

City:

State:   Zip:

Name:

Street 1 :

Street 2 :

Before you mail please make sure you 

have everything filled in.      

Did you print legibly?      

Is your math correct?      

Is your check or money order enclosed?  

Is your shipping information filled in?     

Are all order form pages enclosed?      

Is the envelope addressed correctly?

Make Check or Money Order payable to:  

Wainwright Veterans Association  

mail the completed form to:      

Wainwright Veterans Association  

C\O Manny Seligmann 

609 Rotonda Circle

Rotonda West, FL 33947      
Please allow up to 4 weeks for delivery

Please double check your math before sending to insure there is no delay in shipping.   Thanks !

Shipping Information

Shipping Charge*

Please include your phone number and email address in case we need      

to contact you with questions about your order.    * Shipping:   If you have questions on shipping 

costs you can email us at       dlg28cg28association@gmail.com        and tell us what you want to 

order.  We can tell you if your item can ship cheaper as some items will fit in the $6.00 small box 

or envelope.  Quoted shipping charge is for the standard medium box, however, if ordering 

many items it might have to go in the large box which is $17.00.  Please allow us 24 to 48 hours 

to respond.

Paid Association Members take 

10% off Sub Total
South Carolina residents add 7% 

sales tax

Tax Deductible donation to the trailer 

fund

TOTAL  DUE  ---- --- --→




