USS Wainwright DLG-28/CG-28 Ship's Store Order Form

Please print legibly; prices subject to change without notice Make sure you indicated the sizes you need, and whether its DLG or CG where required

ITEM	Quantity	Price	Ext. Price	Size or type of item
Hats and Clothing				
DLG-28 silhouette ball cap		\$12.00		one size fits all
CG-28 silhouette ball cap		\$12.00		one size fits all
US Navy Hunters Hat		\$12.00		S/M and L/XL
CG-28 Authentic Navy style ball cap		\$5.00		one size fits all
DD-419 silhouette ball cap		\$12.00		one size fits all
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$25.00		S - M - L - XL - 2XL
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$30.00		3XL
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - White		\$25.00		M - L - XL
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Red		\$25.00		M - L - XL
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Sand		\$25.00		M - L - XL - 2XL
Golf Shirt - Silhouette - Ash Grey		\$25.00		M - L - XL - 2XL
Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue		\$25.00		S - M - L - XL
Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue		\$28.00		2XL
Golf Shirt - Association Crest - Navy Blue		\$33.00		3XL
Sweatshirt - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$25.00		S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL
Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$30.00		M - L - XL
Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$35.00		2XL
Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$38.00		3XL
Light Jacket - Silhouette - Navy Blue		\$40.00		4XL
Decals and Patches				
Association Patch		\$7.00		
DLG-28 Patch		\$7.00		
CG-28 Patch		\$7.00		
USS Wainwright DLG-28 Decal 9"		\$17.00		
USS Wainwright CG-28 Decal 9"		\$17.00		
USS Wainwright DLG-28 Crest Decal 5"		\$9.00		
USS Wainwright CG-28 Crest Decal 5"		\$9.00		
USS Wainwright CG-28 OPM Decal 5"		\$9.00		Operation Praying Mantis
Tonkin Gulf Yacht Club Decal 6"		\$10.00		5 per a
Persian Gulf Yacht Club Decal 6"		\$10.00		
		, 3.55		
Enter Sub Total				
Page 1→				

Collectibles	Quantity	Price	Ext. Price	Size or type of Item
USS Wainwright ceramic mug		\$17.00		DLG CG
Ship's Challenge Coin		\$11.00		
Zippo Brushed Chrome Etched		\$16.00		
Zippo Brushed Chrome Etched & Painted		\$21.00		
White Plastic License Plate Frame	1	\$5.00		
Chrome Metal License Plate Frame		\$12.00		
1972 Recruiting Picture		\$20.00		
1.75 oz DLG-28/CG-28 shot glass		\$5.00		
12" Wall Tribute Plague & 4" Ornament		\$30.00		Sold in set only
15 oz. DLG-28/CG-28 Beer Mug		\$12.00		2 or more \$10.00 each
13 02. DEG-28/CG-28 Deel Widg		312.00		2 01 111012 \$10.00 Each
C. 1. B L / CDL \				
Cruise Books (on CD's)				
1967 Tiger Tracks in Southeast Asia		\$10.00		
10 April - 16 November		•		_
1968 USS Wainwright DLG-28 WESTPAC		\$10.00		
Cruise				_
1970 USS Wainwright DLG-28 Around the		\$10.00		
World/WESTPAC	 	440.00		
1972 First MED 12/72 - 7/73		\$10.00		☐ Mix and Match! Orde
1975 2nd MED CRUISE / DLG to CG 6/30		\$10.00		IVIIX and IVIaton: Orde
Black Sea / 1st to visit Romania 1977 3rd MED USS Wainwright CG-28 MED				3 or more cruise book
'77'		\$10.00		CD's and pay only \$9.00
1979 Carib, Pac-Nicarg; 8-11 NorAtl Ops				
Cruise Book for 11/79 - 5/80 MED		\$10.00		each.
1981 MED Cruise		\$10.00		Order 8 or more and pay just \$8.00 each!
1982 MED/IO Cruise		\$10.00		
1984 MED Cruise 1986 USS Wainwright CG-28	 	\$10.00		
MED 2A-86		\$10.00		
1989 USS Wainwright CG-28	 			\dashv
MED 1-90		\$10.00		
1993 The Final Cruise		\$10.00		\dashv
1999 The Final Cruise		310.00		\dashv
Videos-VHS				
		\$10.00		
Persian Gulf Cruise (1988)		\$10.00		\dashv
BBC program featuring Wainwright	 	\$10.00		\dashv
Decommissioning Ceremonies		\$10.00		\dashv
September 2001 salvage trip		\$10.00		\dashv
February 2002 salvage trip		\$10.00		\dashv
2004 Reunion Memorial Service		\$10.00		_
Sink-Ex video		\$10.00		_
Enter Sub Total				
Page 2 →				

Sub Total from pages							
1 & 2							
Paid Association Members take							
10% off Sub Total							
South Carolina residents add 7%							
sales tax							
Shipping Charge*	1	\$13.00					
Tax Deductible donation to the trailer							
fund							
TOTAL DUE→							
Please double check your math before sending to insure there is no delay in shipping. Thanks!							
Shipping Information			Make Check or M	oney Order payable to:			
Name:			Wainwright Veterans Association				
			mail the complete				
Street 1:			Wainwright Veterans Association				
			C\O Manny Seligi				
			609 Rotonda Circ	le			
Street 2:	reet 2:		Rotonda West, FL 33947				
			Please allow up t	o 4 weeks for delivery			
City:							
			Before you m	ail please make sure you			
State: Zip:		-	have everything filled in.				
State. Zip.			Did you print legibly?				
			Is your math o	correct?			
Phone:			Is your check	or money order enclosed?			
			Is your shippi	ng information filled in?			
Email:			Are all order f	form pages enclosed?			
Eman:			Is the envelop	be addressed correctly?			
			Ι .	•			

Please include your phone number and email address in case we need to contact you with questions about your order. * Shipping: If you have questions on shipping costs you can email us at dlg28cg28association@gmail.com and tell us what you want to order. We can tell you if your item can ship cheaper as some items will fit in the \$6.00 small box or envelope. Quoted shipping charge is for the standard medium box, however, if ordering many items it might have to go in the large box which is \$17.00. Please allow us 24 to 48 hours to respond.